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Resultatliste 05.09.2020

Lerøy-lekene 2020 (Østlandet)

J/G 13-14 10x80 m Donaldstafett

 
13 Østfold Friidrettskrets (6) 11

Sean Martin Bjønnes(2006)

Freia Haraldsen Skaset(2007)

Leander Ulvøy(2007)

Ingrid Westberg(2006)

Melvin Tollefsen(2007)

Aurora Ellefsen(2006)

Velte Jukeker(2006)

Tuva Kristine Ansteensen(2007)

Synnøve Gilstedt Hundven(2006)

Marcus Devantés Gardner Stålby(2007)

8 Akershus Friidrettskrets (1) 22

Natalie Nordbeck Jøransen(2007)

Mari Steen Myrvang(2006)

Elijah Narciso Ramirez(2007)

Frida Kristine Buer(2006)

Zion Narciso Ramirez(2007)

Mirian Gjertsen Barkbu(2006)

Julian Zhang Førsund(2007)

Frida Rimstad(2007)

Ahmed Mohammed Ali Heyabu(2006)

Christian Nicholas Wright(2006)

14 Vestfold Friidrettskrets (7) 33

Ingrid Louise Selseth(2007)

August Høgvold(2007)

Anna Torve Lyse(2006)

Sindre Snekkestad-Bjønness(2006)

Josh Anthony Bjerke(2007)

Henriett Kjærås(2007)

Selma Alison Boesen Skisaker(2006)

Maria Myrsyte(2006)

Lucas Øverbakke Løn-Haakanes(2007)

Tarjei Aunan(2006)

11 Oslo Friidrettskrets (4) 44

Iver Hjelbak-Eriksen(2006)

Edvin Rooth(2007)

Jhordan-Konadu Mensah(2006)

Lilje Lopes Patey(2007)

Laura Koubova Tangen(2007)

Noah Ruben(2007)

Henrik Krohn Lund(2007)

Torjus Brusveen Jensen(2006)

Tida Katrine Köller Sanyang(2006)

Eden Orre Benhamou(2006)

9 Telemark Friidrettskrets (2) 55

Odin Gundersen Palmgren(2006)

Emma Hagen(2006)

Cassandra Delos Santos(2007)

Sebastian Gollo Forberg(2007)

Karoline Skåre Haugen(2007)

Matteo Vestbøstad(2006)

Alvilde Johansen Kvaran(2006)

Tov Røysland(2006)

Markus Aseged Nesholen(2007)

Thea Steiro Belsvik(2006)
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Resultatliste 05.09.2020

Lerøy-lekene 2020 (Østlandet)

J/G 13-14 10x80 m Donaldstafett

12 Buskerud Friidrettskrets (5) 66

Elena Garcia Reppesgård(2007)

August Grimeli(2007)

Hannah Louise Strøm(2006)

Sander Skarre Lindseth(2006)

Maja Traet-Akermann(2007)

Theodor Mørck(2007)

Kine Antczak Råen(2007)

Tobias Kalmo Thorbjørnsen(2006)

Tuva Kylland(2006)

Martin Beitnes Kreken(2006)

10 Innlandet Friidrettskrets (3) 77

Andrea Brække(2007)

Betzy Rasen(2007)

Pernille Hatten Engebakk(2006)

Julie Torlin Erichsen(2006)

Henrik Strøm(2007)

Henrik Melbø-Hammershaug(2007)

Nissi kongolo(2006)

Iver Hauger Fremstad(2006)

Andrine Fjellro Strømsnes(2006)

Magnus Nergård Antonsen(2006)
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Resultatliste 06.09.2020

Lerøy-lekene 2020 (Østlandet)

J/G 13-14 8x200 m stafett

 
1 Akershus Friidrettskrets (1) 3,54,240

Wilma Anna Bekkemoen Torbiörnsson(2007)

Jonas Mæland Rosholt(2007)

Frida Kristine Buer(2006)

Ahmed Mohammed Ali Heyabu(2006)

Natalie Nordbeck Jøransen(2007)

Elijah Narciso Ramirez(2007)

Mirian Gjertsen Barkbu(2006)

Håkon Emiil Heir(2006)

2 Akershus Friidrettskrets (2) 3,35,461

Elena Teresa Haugan-Teixeira(2007)

Julian Zhang Førsund(2007)

Sunniva Indahl(2006)

Christian Nicholas Wright(2006)

Frida Rimstad(2007)

Zion Narciso Ramirez(2007)

Cassandra Ødegård Nilsen(2006)

Emilio Storm Røgeberg-Ortiz(2006)

7 Østfold Friidrettskrets (1) 3,43,382

Freia Haraldsen Skaset(2007)

Leander Ulvøy(2007)

Aurora Ellefsen(2006)

Henrik Kristiansen Haugslien(2006)

Tuva Kristine Ansteensen(2007)

Marcus Devantés Gardner Stålby(2007)

Ingrid Westberg(2006)

Sean Martin Bjønnes(2006)

18 Vestfold Friidrettskrets (1) 3,48,033

Henriett Kjærås(2007)

Josh Anthony Bjerke(2007)

Marija Miksyte(2006)

Tarjei Aunan(2006)

Ingrid Louise Selseth(2007)

Lucas Øverbakke Løn-Haakanes(2007)

Selma Alison Boesen Skisaker(2006)

Sindre Snekkestad-Bjønness(2006)

4 Oslo Friidrettskrets (1) 3,55,554

Laura Koubova Tangen(2007)

Christopher Ekene Nordlie(2007)

Jhordan-Konadu Mensah(2006)

Iver Hjelbak-Eriksen(2006)

Eilidh Barbo Macleod(2007)

Noah Ruben(2007)

Eden Orre Benhamou(2006)

Frederick Emil Høyerholt(2006)

16 Buskerud Friidrettskrets (1) 3,56,465

Kine Antczak Råen(2007)

Linus Matias Aguayo Nes(2007)

Hannah Louise Strøm(2006)

Sander Skarre Lindseth(2006)

Elena Garcia Reppesgård(2007)

August Grimeli(2007)

Tuva Kylland(2006)

Martin Beitnes Kreken(2006)
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Resultatliste 06.09.2020

Lerøy-lekene 2020 (Østlandet)

J/G 13-14 8x200 m stafett

15 Telemark Friidrettskrets (1) 4,04,826

Karoline Skåre Haugen(2007)

Jonathan Waldenstrøm-Moen(2007)

Emma Hagen(2006)

Odin Gundersen Palmgren(2006)

Iben Amalie Skov Våer(2007)

Sebastian Gollo Forberg(2007)

Alvilde Johansen Kvaran(2006)

Ulrik Abrahamsen Rønning(2006)

3 Innlandet Friidrettskrets (1) 4,05,907

Hedda Njå(2007)

Ole Jacob Ellevold(2007)

Julie Torlin Erichsen(2006)

Henrik Strøm(2007)

Mali Jåvoll Hagen(2007)

Karsten Ellevold(2007)

Sanna Berg(2006)

Magnus Nergård Antonsen(2006)

3.31,94Lerøyrekord:
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